ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2018

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO
4214-S-3-7579

4214-5-3-7580
4214-5-3-7581
4214-5-4-7582
4214-5-4-7583
4214-5-4-7587
4214-5-5-7584
4214-S-5-7585
4214-5-5-7586

4214-5-5-7592
4214-5-6-7588
4214-5-6-7591
4214-S-8-7589
4214-5-8-7590

4214

QUETTA

STUDENT NAME

MUHAMMAD ABDUL MAIJID
ABBAS

ALEENA FATIMA
ADEENA FATIMA
ABDULLAH MAZAR
MUHAMMAD UBAID
HARIS KHAN
MASHAL UMER
ASHAL

ABDULLAH AHSAN

HAMNA SHEHZAD
ABDULLAH AYAN
SULEMAN KHAN LUNI
MARYAM TALAL
ARYAN KHAN BABAR

THE CITY SCHOOL CANTT (CAMPUS II)

FATHER NAME

LT. COL. MUHAMMAD
SOHAIL QAYYUM

DILSHAD ALI

DILSHAD ALI

MAZHAR MUNIR

UMAIR MUHAMMAD
YAHYA KHAN NASIR

LT. COL. UMAIR KHAN
DR. JAHANGIR ACHAKZAI

LT. COL. AHSON MANSOOR
VIRK

SHEHZAD AHMED

DR. JAHANGIR ACHAKZAI
SAIDAL KHAN LUNI

LT. COL. TALAL WAQAR

BRIG. MUHAMMAD IMRAN
KHAN BABAR

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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55

47
47
35
35
31
62
42
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54
50
62
54
46

TOTAL

%AGE
73.33%

62.67%
62.67%
46.67%
46.67%
41.33%
68.89%
46.67%
46.67%

60.00%
55.56%
68.89%
60.00%
51.11%
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